Huntington Fine Jewelers

Huntington Fine Jewelers Celebrates First Year Anniversary of Shawnee Store With 50% Off the Entire Store

The retailer will also host a one-day-only Le Vian pop up shop at each of their stores, with 20% off all Le Vian jewelry during the event.

OKLAHOMA, September 11, 2019 (Newswire.com) - This month, Huntington Fine Jewelers welcomes the beginning of fall the best way they know how: with great savings for dedicated clients and new visitors alike!



Annual Le Vian Pop Up Shop

The Oklahoma jewelry retailer is bringing the best of Le Vian to their showrooms for one day only this month. Stop by Huntington's Shawnee store on Wednesday, September 25 and their Oklahoma City location on Thursday, September 26 for exclusive savings on all Le Vian jewelry available at the store.

Shoppers can take 20% off all Le Vian pieces; additionally, they will receive a free 3 carat Chocolate Quartz stone with every Le Vian purchase made during the event. Special financing options for up to 5 whole years is also available for those who qualify.

Because this is a one-day event, guests are encouraged to book their appointment in advance for dedicated time with one of Huntington's Le Vian specialists.

Shawnee Anniversary Celebration

This year, Huntington Fine Jewelers' Shawnee store will celebrate its first anniversary!

"It's amazing how welcomed we have felt during our first year being a part of the beautiful Shawnee community," said Lisa Smith, the co-owner and chief financial officer of the company. "We have loved being a part of Shawnee Forward, as well as the many opportunities to donate tens of thousands of dollars to Shawnee, the surrounding public schools, and their educators."

To celebrate, the jeweler will offer up to 50% off on everything in-store during their Anniversary Celebration on Saturday, September 28th. This offer also extends to **engagement rings** and loose **diamonds**, making this event a great opportunity to save on the perfect diamond ring for the perfect person.

Check out the festivities and receive a free Milano bracelet just for stopping by!

To learn more about the events **Huntington Fine Jewelers** will host this month, contact the retailer by sending an email to info@huntingtonfinejewelers.com. Otherwise, call their Oklahoma City showroom at (405) 692-4300 or their Shawnee boutique at (405) 273-4300.

About Huntington Fine Jewelers

For over 30 years, Huntington Fine Jewelers has served the greater Oklahoma City area with the finest in engagement rings, wedding bands, fine jewelry, certified loose diamonds, and Swiss-made timepieces. Since their grand opening in Oklahoma City the retailer has grown in both square footage and staff, all while maintaining the personal level of customer service they have been known for. Today, customers can enjoy jewelry and watch collections from some of the top brands in the industry as well as the company's premier jewelry design and repair services. For more information visit their website at huntingtonfinejewelers.com, send an email to info@huntingtonfinejewelers.com or visit their showrooms in person.

Source: Huntington Fine Jewelers

Additional **Links**

• Huntington Fine Jewelers website

Additional **Images**



